
CLMB



CLMB   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

A1.M8X10L ROUND HEAD HEXAGON SOCKETFULL THREAD SCREW-CAP  Qty.1(Pre-installed)

1

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

A2.M8X20L HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW WITH  HAIF ROUND HEAD   Qty.8

A3.M8X45L HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW WITH  HAIF ROUND HEAD   Qty.2

A4.M10X16L HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW WITH  HAIF ROUND HEAD   Qty.4(Pre-installed)



CLMB   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

2

A5.M10X65L GENERAL HEX HEAD SCREW   Qty.4

A6.M10X100L GENERAL HEX HEAD SCREW   Qty.2

A7.M8X30L HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW WITH HAIF ROUND HEAD Qty.4

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

B1.M8  NYLON LOCK NUT   Qty.2 B2.M10 NYLON LOCK NUT   Qty.6

B3.M12 NYLON LOCK NUT   Qty.2(Pre-installed)



CLMB   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

C1.M8 SPRING WASHER  Qty.9(1PCS Pre-installed)

C2.M10 ARC WASHER  Qty.4 C3.M8 WASHER(Ø24)   Qty.12

3

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

B4.3/8" NYLON LOCK NUT(7T)   Qty.3(Pre-installed)

C4.M10 WASHER(Ø19)   Qty.4 C5.M10 WASHER(Ø27)   Qty.8(4PCS Pre-installed)

C6.M12 WASHER(Ø25)   Qty.2(Pre-installed) C7.M8 WASHER(Ø14)   Qty.4



CLMB   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

4

A[1PCS] B[1PCS] C[1PCS]

E[1PCS]
F[1PCS]

D[1PCS]

G[2PCS] H[1PCS] I[1PCS]

 J[1PCS]
(9121-128)

 K[1PCS]
(9111-119)

  L[4PCS]
(9161-077)

  M[1PCS]
(8343-301)



CLMB   H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

5

D1.Spindle Center(8210-282)(Pre-installed)...................................2PCS
D3.Double Ball Bolt(8250-017)....................................................1PCS
D5.Square Plug(9211-004)...........................................................3PCS
D7.Rectangular Plug(9211-008)...................................................4PCS
D8.Rectangular Plug(9211-009)...................................................2PCS
D9.Elliptical Pipe Plug(9211-113).................................................1PCS
D10.Shaft End Cap(9211-157).....................................................4PCS
D11.Fixed Pipe Sleeve(9212-041)(Pre-installed)............................1PCS
D12.The Roller(9213-023)............................................................2PCS
D13.Nylon Huasi(9214-008).........................................................4PCS
D14.Adjustment Group(8250-012)(Pre-installed)............................1PCS
D15.Copper Sleeve(8520-001)(Pre-installed).................................2PCS
D16.Copper Sleeve(8520-002)(Pre-installed).................................2PCS
D17.High Density Handle(9162-047)(Pre-installed)........................1PCS
D18.Dip Handle(9121-030)(Pre-installed).......................................1PCS
D19.Fixed Foot Base(9214-010)(Pre-installed)...............................3PCS
D20.Spindle Center(8210-283)(Pre-installed)...............................1PCS
 
 
 

D1 D3 D5 D7 D8

D11 D12 D13

D14 D15 D16 D17 D18

D19

D9 D10

D20



6

CLMB

J

K

D7

D7

A2X4
C1X4
C3X4

D15X2

D16X2

B

C3X4
C1X4
A2X4

D14

C

D4

D4

D17

D4

D13X2

LX2 D10X2

D13X2

LX2

D10X2

D8

E

A3X2
C3X2

D19X2

C3X2
B1X2

C5X2
A5X2

M

A

B2X2
C5X2

B2X2
C4X2

C6
D20

B3

B2X2
C2X2

B3
C6D3

C2X2

A6X2

D19

H

D9

A5X2
C4X2

D18

D7

C5
A4

D7C5A4

D

F

GX2

D12X2

D8

A1
C1

A4
C5

A4
C5

B4X2

B4

D1

D11


	CLMB封面
	CLMB螺絲表明細
	CLMB爆炸图

